INDIVIDUALS WILL JUMP AT THE END OF THE TEAMS SECTIONS.
PLEASE LET US KNOW WHAT HEIGHT YOU ARE JUMPING

Horse

Misty Morning

Evros Belle Dame
Dolmar

Rockbury faccination
Macie Bay

Max Dun

Stafford

Kilaloe Gypsy

Birtley Shooting Star
Shadows Lady
Spikeman

The Entertainer

Lola IX

Small Talk

TBC

Washbrook Snapdragon
Nahtymyndd Prydfrth
Top Gun XI

Kolour Kode II
Danny

Little Blue Peep
Tasty Tony

Dulas Verity

Eskers Oreo

Tequila Tilly

Trefriw Eros

BJs Baby

Pashas Pride

Gurnos Welsh Melanie
Springwoods lil bill
Bally Melody Boy

Miss Lucky Frieda

Millersford Timothy
Bankside Saffron

Dolly Bird

Ilona

Bella Galleria Arturo Amalfi
Isabella Evers

Country Dolly Mixture
Jasmine

Castleplunkett Blaze

The Entertainer

Rider

Bella Crowley

Josh Sully

Ruby Hicks

Daisy Bettles
Teegan Hilden
Taylie-Rae Owen
Amber Davies
Gemma Waller
Freya Milner-Moore
Maddison Harris
Jessica Blair

Siana Ramaci
Freya Milner-Moore
Amelia Tredinnick
Lola Cadwallader
Sophie Moore
Hugo Boman

Lyla Benfield

Lucy Atkins

Kobi Watt

Toby Priest

Iris Snellgrove
Phoebe Crossman
Amelie Norris
Annabelle Dunseath
Lucia Lisi

Chelsea Ellams
Raphaela Dawson
Genevieve Hele
Edith Chettleburgh
Sophia Taylor
Claudie Stokes
Henry Fraser
Imogen Breakell
Rosie Draper
Elena Lobley
Hattie Biles

Harry Churchill
Jesse Gregory
Florence Drewitt
Harry Churchill
Otto Nasse

Flora Hodge
Emma Perrett
Max Whittington
Mills Smith
Isabelle Thomas
Tilly Dickinson-Gaunt
Black Eyed Pea
Izzy Hornsby

Luke Nielson Hanson
Victoria Hawkes

Amelia Tredinnick

Class 101 A SJ Junior Academy Mini Team Championship 0.70m - 0.80m

Section
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70cm Individual
70cm Individual

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Start 8.00am
Sussex

Sussex
Warwickshire 1
Kent Flower Power
Kent Flower Power
Kent Little Terrors
Kent Little Terrors
Norfolk Pollywiggles

Norfolk Pollywiggles
Northants-Cambs 1
Northants-Cambs 1

Somerset Blues
Somerset Blues
Somerset Reds
Somerset Reds
Berks&Oxon Ladybirds
Berks&Oxon Fireflies
Berks&Oxon Fireflies
Berks&Oxon Dragonflies
Berks&Oxon Dragonflies
Berks&Oxon Butterflies
Berks&Oxon Butterflies
Berks&Oxon Bees
Berks&Oxon Bees
Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks
Warwickshire 1

Surrey Scorchers
Surrey Scorchers
Surrey Whizzers
Surrey Whizzers
Surrey Rockets

Surrey Rockets

Sussex

Sussex
Northants-Cambs 1
Northants-Cambs 1

Berks&Oxon Bees



Colours of Romeo
Partly Puzzled
Ridmore Robert
Timmy

Silver Lane Caspian
Cara Gambler

Borthwood Silent Whisper

Bankside Saffron

No MECY 11

grey wings

Nero my hero
Tarrywood in a pickle

Manordeilo cardinals dream

Ant
TBC
Rockyview Jasper

Riverview Benjy

Rathlee Warrior
Bryncrugog Brenin
Treflan Nero
Bureside Black Jack
Bonnie XIII

Silver Nero

Horse

Mr zeb
Lackaghmore Sam
Silver star

Irish Ballemina Beauty

Horse

Tartan Rocket

Dame Deloire Niagara
Whispering Wind
Major Sensation
Tom's Dream
Banagher Billy

Killen Joisey

Sebastian Dundee

Sparky

Mr Nuke
Nanthelyg Carlo

Tuscany Danto

Cecilie Sykes

Amy Perrott

Cruz Furnell-Brennan
Zoe Webber

Jodi Carter

Immie Eastman
Sophia Taylor
Freddie Fisher

Flora Hodge

Charlie Court
Elyssia Humble
Gracie Dwyer
Portia Taylor-Wilson
Maddison Olivia Oneill
Ella Bhat

Arabella Henderson
Aidan Minehane
Felicity Sutton

Holly Walker

Anna White

Sophia Parry
Charlie Clapham
Toby Clapham
Hattie Biles

Sophia Parry

Jessie Cormack
Maisie Smith
Emmie Horner
Phoebe Crossman
Gabriel Ball

Emmie Horner

Rider

Lyla Benfield
Hallie O'Dell
Bella Crowley
Scarlet Ralph

Rider

Hannah Neil
Hollie Bowen
Jessica Blair
Leonie Thornhill
Molly Edwards
Grace Littlemoden
Holly Draper
Aidan Minehead
Anna White
Sophia Parry
Harry Churchil
Jesse Gregory
Hattie Biles
Florence Drewitt
Ellena Lobley
Hattie Biles
Lacie-Mai Owen
Hallie O'Dell

Mia Dwyer

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
70
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Class 101 B SJ Junior Academy Mini Individual Championship 0.70m - 0.80m

Class 102 A SJ Junior Academy Maxi Team Championship 0.80m - 0.90m
Section

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Berks&Oxon Bees
Berks&Oxon Dragonflies
Berks&Oxon Dragonflies
Berks&Oxon Butterflies
Berks&Oxon Ladybirds
Berks&Oxon Butterflies
Berks&Oxon Ladybirds
Berks&Oxn Fireflies
Berks&Oxon Fireflies
Kent Flower Power
Kent Flower Power
Kent Little Terrors
Kent Little Terrors
Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks
Warwickshire 1
Warwickshire 1

Norfolk Pollywiggles
Norfolk Pollywiggles
Surrey Scorchers
Surrey Scorchers
Surrey Whizzers
Surrey Whizzers
Surrey Rockets

Surrey Rockets

Somerset Blues
Somerset Blues
Somerset Reds
Somerset Reds

Approx Start 11.00am
Class Notes

Northants-Cambs 2
Northants-Cambs 2
Norfolk Rocks
Norfolk Rocks
Warwickshire 2
Warwickshire 2
Surrey Flames
Surrey Flames
Surrey Sprinters
Surrey Sprinters
Surrey Speedies
Surrey Speedies
Surrey Rapidos
Surrey Rapidos
Kent All Smiles
Kent All Smiles
Kent Cookies



Meadowbrook Wizard

Springwoods lil bill
Droumleap Rainbow Lady
Eskers Oreo

Pashas Pride

Silver Lane Caspian
Gurnos Welsh Melanie
Steve

Donegreagh Freya
Matilda

Bryncrugog Brenin
Nahtymyndd Prydfrth
Rathlee Warrior
Washbrook Snapdragon
My Bloomfield Andy
Kolour Kode II

Little Blue Peep
Bureside Black Jack
Rocketman II

Cariad Man

Little Beltar

Spikeman

Jasmine

Rockstown Snowy
Brownhill Storm

Draghi Chrystal Lightning

Millersford Timothy

Brecklyns Not A Problem
Grallagh Daisy
Mr P Doherty

Earlzo

Katina van de vrombaukshoe

Manordeilo cardinals dream
Whistletown Blue Belle
Checkmate VIII

Foxy Lady III

Baby Blue III

Bonnie XIII

Raspberry Rebel

Rescue

Silver Nero

Big Boy II

Bonds Glen

Beechill johnny
Stonehenge Cosmopolitan
Crossderrys Prince
Ballinacarriga Dolly

Deryn Derri

JLB Millstreet
Caebrynjoleen

Lexie Arnold

Chloe Hynes

Max Whittington
Antonia Wadw
Chloe Hynes
Claudie Stokes
Sophia Taylor
Lucia Lisi

Edith Chettleburgh
Jodi Carter

Sophia Taylor

Lois Pearce

Jessie Cormack
Lucy Atkins

Maisie Smith

Lucy Atkins

Jessie Cormack
Lyla Benfield
William Bevis
Toby Priest
Phoebe Crossman
Phoebe Crossman
Lara Denyer

Tilly Dickinson-Gaunt
Ryan de Sousa
Freya Milner-Moore
Luke Neilson-Hanson
Henry Fraser
Elodie Fraser
Olivia Holton
Acacia Dew

Otto Nasse

Ella Dyne

Daisy Lewis

Ella Grundy
Ruby Whan
Oliva Holton
Catlin Wornham
Isabella Russell
Maddison Olivia Oneill
Isabelle Harris
Isabelle Thomas
Olivia Knight
Hannah Neal
Gabriel Ball

Dan Williams
Gabriel Ball
Emmie Horner
Celia Chancellor
Lily Stephens
Lottie Backhouse
Jak Loving
Audrey Snowden
Maisie Talbot
Sophia Bevan
Bibi Zijimans
Sophie Howell

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80cm Individual

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kent Cookies
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Berks&Oxon Unicorns
Berks&Oxon Unicorns
Berks&0Oxon Mermaids
Berks&0Oxon Mermaids
Berks&Oxon Dragons
Berks&Oxon Dragons

Somerset Yellows

Somerset Yellows
Somerset Greens
Somerset Greens

Beds / Bucks 2
Beds / Bucks 2
Beds / Bucks 1
Beds / Bucks 1

Kent All Smiles
Kent All Smiles
Kent Cookies

Kent Cookies

Beds / Bucks 2
Beds / Bucks 2
Beds / Bucks 1
Beds / Bucks 1
Northants-Cambs 2
Northants-Cambs 2

Somerset Yellows
Somerset Yellows
Somerset Greens
Somerset Greens
Berks&Oxon Unicorns
Berks&Oxon Unicorns
Berks&Oxon Mermaids
Berks&0Oxon Mermaids
Berks&Oxon Dragons
Berks&Oxon Dragons




Sunny AL
Bitterwell Satin
Cappa Lad

Irish Paddy Star
Cuppana Girl
Smalltalk
Arrogan Emily
Country Dolly Mix
Black Eye Pea
Daisy May

Kahlua Van Het Flanders Hou

Rydfendigaid Groten Goch
Doremi De Merosie

Ilona
Josh Lad

Class 102 B SJ Junior Academy Maxi Individual Championship 0.80m - 0.90m

Horse

Oksana Van Het Haverveld
Smartie V

SRINGHILL TUPPENCE
Bally Melody Boy

Cluedo III

Sophie Bevan
Alexandra Edmonds
Bibi Zijimans

Issi Watkins
Morgan Kent

Toby Moore

Liala Ramaci

Izzy Hornsby
Isabella Evers
Arabella Henderson
Edie Reay

Ellena Lobley

Jess Winter

Toby Clapham
Charlie Clapham
Anna White
Scarlett Lilley
Hattie Biles
Scarlett Lilley
Gelorgie Greenfield
Holly Walker

Ryan Perrett

Alfie Miles

Anabelle Crickmore
Alice Crowley

Ruby Richardson
Isabelle Thomas
Larissa Nasse

Rider

Daisy Lewis
Sasha Cowie
Hallie O'Dell
Henry Fraser
Joe Dyer

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90cm Individual
90cm Individual

90cm Individual

Warwickshire 2

Warwickshire 2
Surrey Flames
Surrey Flames
Surrey Sprinters
Surrey Sprinters
Surrey Speedies
Surrey Speedies
Surrey Rapidos
Surrey Rapidos
Norfolk Rocks
Norfolk Rocks
Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Class 103 A SJ Junior Academy Intermediate Team Championship 0.95m - 1. Approx Start 2.15pm

Horse

Castlefort Cracker
Luca

Little Beltar

Lambay Of Broadway
Matilda

Cuppana Girl

Cappa Lad

Sunny AL

Brownhill Storm

Woodhill Pelirojo
Bobbys Girl
Dealer's Pride
Ranger

Rescue
Rocketman II

Rider

Ryan Perrett

India Piper-Dadswell
Amelia Tredinnick
Toby Moore

Ryan de Sousa

Liala Ramaci

Lucy Atkins

Morgan Kent

Bibi Zijimans

Sophia Bevan

Elodie Fraser

Catlin Worrnham
Florence Lloyd
Amelia Simpson McGinty
Sophie Price

Jessica Boxall
Gabriel Ball

Lara Denyer

Section
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Class Notes
Sussex
Sussex

Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks
Kent Charlies Angels

Kent Charlies Angels
Kent Jelly Sweets
Kent Jelly Sweets
Somerset Gold
Somerset Gold



Knockroe Cailin Dubh
Rockyview Hannah

Ridmore Robert

Colours of Romeo
Droumleap Rainbow Lady
Partly Puzzled

Two Tone III

Cara Gambler
Headmore little lightning
Raspberry Rebel

Cluedo III

Bright moon

Phensara Bay Prince
Nintendo Golden H
Prince Ronan

Deelside Gerry

Carragh Man

TBC

Boharquil Briar Rose
My Little Liesal

JLB Millstreet

Irish Paddy Star
Raindancer
Bitterwell Sation
Unexpected Surprise
Aldo De Brias

Big Boy II

Nils d Hurl vent
Crossderrys Prince
Ballywillin Hotshot
Ballinacarriga Dolly
Bonds Glen
Stonehenge Cosmopolitan
Beechill johnny

Josh Lad

Horse
Draghi Chrystal Lightning
Zara Queen of Hearts

Kilclogher Fionn

Gemma Bullen
Evie Bond

Anna White
Ellena Lobley
Cruz Furnell-Brennan
Cecilie Sykes
Sophia Taylor
Amy Perrott

Zoe Webber
Immie Eastman
Fredrik Fisher
Dan Williams
Joe Dyer

Lily Smith
Francesca Lee
Drew Bonar
Natalia Ramus
Isabella Russell
Ruby Richardson
Alfie Miles

Alice Crowley
Millie Hale

Kiera Bromley
Kiera Bromley
Lara Boman

Bibi Zijimans
Issie Watkins
Lois Pearce
Alexandra Edmonds
Jessica Cunnington
Rosie Walker
Celia Chancellor
Emily Fisher
Audrey Snowden
Zoe Webber
Maisie Talbot
Lily Stephens
Jak Loving

Lottie Backhouse
Jess Winter
Scarlett Lilley
Larissa Nasse

Rider
Olivia Holton
Alice Crowley

Emily Fisher

Kahlua Van Het Flanders Hou Edie Reay

Checkmate VIII

Horse

Rainbows Diamond
Knight Tiger

Frilly Tilly

Mullens Matchstick
Pine Moss

Carrabeg Lady Grey
Eldorado

Isabelle Thomas

Rider

Kaila Gardiner

Clary Taylor Chapman
Emily Pitman

Isla Albert

Georgina Barnard
Imogen Gill

Sophie Miles

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m Individual

Section
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Norfolk Canaries
Norfolk Canaries
Surrey Super Sonics
Surrey Super Sonics
Berks&Oxon Diamonds
Berks&Oxon Emeralds
Berks&Oxon Emeralds
Berks&Oxon Garnets
Berks&Oxon Sapphires
Berks&Oxon Garnets
Berks&Oxon Sapphires
Somerset Gold
Somerset Gold

Kent Charlies Angels
Kent Charlies Angels
Kent Jelly Sweets

Kent Jelly Sweets
Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks

Sussex

Sussex

Norfolk Canaries
Norfolk Canaries
Berks&Oxon Sapphires
Berks&Oxon Garnets
Berks&Oxon Sapphires
Berks&Oxon Garnets
Berks&Oxon Diamonds
Berks&Oxon Diamonds
Berks&Oxon Emeralds
Berks&Oxon Emeralds
Surrey Super Sonics
Surrey Super Sonics

Class 103 B SJ Junior Academy Intermediate Individual Championship 0.95m - 1.05m

Class 104a Children& Young Riders on Horses Intro Team Championship 90c Approx Start 4.15pm

Class Notes
Kent Diamonds
Kent Diamonds

Norfolk Broads
Norfolk Broads



TBC

Hamberlins Minelli
Blaemdare Penny Black

Amners Velvet
Ultimate II
Bamdano P

Alfie

Igor Blue

Blackmoor Penelope Jane
Fire Dream

D Ya Know
Johnny Splash
Don Rubin

Ellie

Greyhills Whispa
Flights cruise
Guilty Pleasure Ti
Rock Nation
Hustlet

Tango De Kergane
Crescendo Z

Habile

Persicaria

Horse

Serendipity Two
ilviro

Blackmore Penelope
TBC

Horse

Frilly Tilly

Mullens Matchstick

Faber

Don Rubin

Ellie
Greyhills Whispa

Early Edition VK
D Ya Know

Idol Star
Johnny Splash

Iminko 5

Kiera Bromley
Teigan McNamara
Libby McStraw
Mia Keegan

Rosie Fynn
SPACE

Hannah Webber
Amelia Hudson
Charlotte Kirkham
Chloe Hynes

Jack Dunn

Sophie Hopkins
Joe Dyer

Dan Williams
Katie Johnson
Teigan Mcnamara
Aimee Slimin
Charlotte Whittall
Connie Pike

Emily Pitman
Francesca Bevan
Alicia Cox

Libby Whan

Ruby Roden

Ellie Potter

Ryan de Sousa
Nicola Denley
Callum Hynes
Harriett Keenleyside
Rosie Walker
Jessica Cunnington

Rider

Alice Lee
Phoebe Murray
Joe Dyer
Chloe Alibone

Rider

Emily Pitman

Isla Albert
SPACE

Amelia Hudson
SPACE

Connie Pike
Katie Johnson
Charlotte Thorn
Emily Pitman
Francesca Bevan
SPACE

Teigan McNamara
Harriette Jones
Aimee Slimin
Hannah Webber
Charlotte Whittall

Jessica Cunnington

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im

im

Section

im
im
im
im
im
im
im
im
1.10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
.10m

e e e e e

Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks
Somerset Stars
Somerset Stars
Berks&Oxon Lillies
Berks&Oxon Lillies
Berks&Oxon Roses
Berks&Oxon Roses
Sussex

Somerset Stars
Somerset Stars
Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks
Berks&Oxon Lillies
Berks&Oxon Roses
Berks&Oxon Lillies

Kent Diamonds
Kent Diamonds

Sussex
Sussex
Norfolk Broads
Norfolk Broads

Class 104 B SJ Junior Academy Children & Young Riders on Horses Introductory Individual Championship 0.90m - 1m

Class 105a Children& Young Riders on Horses Advanced Championship 1m - 1 Approx Start 6.00pm

Class Notes

Berks&Oxon Orchids
Berks&Oxon Iris's
Berks&Oxon Iris's
Berks&Oxon Orchids
Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks

Beds/Bucks
Beds/Bucks
Berks&Oxon Orchids
Berks&Oxon Orchids
Berks&Oxon Iris's
Berks&Oxon Iris's

Class 105 A Junior Academy Children & Young Riders on Horses Individual Advanced Championship 1.00m - 1.10m

in berks/beds if 1:00

Approx Finish 6.30pm



